M A s SECH

.“I'

F SR

Board of Selectmen Agenda 5/4/2015

10.

1.
12

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

. 6.00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

6:50 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:05 p.m.

Printer-Friendly Version

AGENDA
BOARD OF SELECTMEN
MONDAY, MAY 4, 2015
6:00 p.m.

Executive Session

Call to Order in Open Session

Discuss June Town Meeting Warrant Articles
Sign June Town Meeting Warrant

Town Administrator Evaluation

Public Hearing: RMLD #1942 — Locate Pole on Central Street

Public Hearing: RMLD/Verizon #1934 — Locate Pole on Central Street
Public Hearing: RMLD #1935 — Remove Pole on Tamarack road

Meet with Community Planning Commission
Joint Appointments — Economic Development Committee

Street Acceptance: Middle-High School Driveway

Vote of Intention and Order of Notice

June Town Meeting - Discuss and Vote Recommendations
Legal Bills for March

Public Comment

Bowling Alley License Renewal — Candlewood Lanes

Discuss Intermunicipal Water Agreement

Town Administrator’s Report

Old and New Business


http://nreadingarchive.vt-s.net/Pages/NReadingMA_MinutesAgendaArchive/NReadingMA_SelectAgenda/northreadingma.gov
http://nreadingarchive.vt-s.net/Pages/NReadingMA_MinutesAgendaArchive/NReadingMA_SelectAgenda/I050AD0F2/?textPage=1




