

Board of Selectmen Agenda 5/4/2015

Printer-Friendly Version

AGENDA BOARD OF SELECTMEN MONDAY, MAY 4, 2015 6:00 p.m.

1.	6.00 p.m.	Executive Session		
2.	6:30 p.m.	Call to Order in Open Session		
3.		Discuss June Town Meeting Warrant Articles		
4.		Sign June Town Meeting Warrant		
5.		Town Administrator Evaluation		
6.	6:50 p.m.	Public Hearing: RMLD #1942 – Locate Pole on Central Street		
7.	7:00 p.m.	Public Hearing: RMLD/Verizon #1934 – Locate Pole on Central Street		
8.	7:05 p.m.	Public Hearing: RMLD #1935 – Remove Pole on Tamarack road		
9.		Meet with Community Planning Commission Joint Appointments – Economic Development Committee		
10.		Street Acceptance: Middle-High School Driveway		
		Vote of Intention and Order of Notice		
11.		June Town Meeting - Discuss and Vote Recommendations		
12.	. Legal Bills for March			
13.		Public Comment		
14.		Bowling Alley License Renewal – Candlewood Lanes		
15.		Discuss Intermunicipal Water Agreement		
16.		Town Administrator's Report		
17.		Old and New Business		